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

MLS#18-399186

MID-CENTURY IN PRIME LOWER 
TROUSDALE

SOTHEBY'S SIR
Jen Puz 310-770-1196

5+4
1043 LOMA VISTA DR

$7,495,000 MID-CENTURY

Gated Traditional Estate in prime lower Trousdale. Over 
22,000 sq.ft. lot  consisting of 5 bedrooms  3.5 baths.  Formal 
foyer leading into the spacious living room with fireplace & 
adjoining dining area. A great floor plan, hardwood and 
marble floors, with glass doors throughout that open to the 
beautiful exterior patio with sparkling pool and play area. 
The large kitchen with easy access to the inside bar and 
outdoor area. Great for entertainers as the floor-plan flows 
beautifully throughout.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-405848

BEVERLY HILLS FLATS 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

HILTON & HYLAND
Linda May 310.492.0735

4+7
901 N ROXBURY DR

$13,500,000 VILLA

Located in the heart of Beverly Hills on exclusive Roxbury 
Dr, rests this 4bd, 7ba Mediterranean Villa. Grand 2-story 
foyer w/ sweeping staircase & dramatic dome ceiling. 
Grand scale rooms & elegance thruout. Voluminous formal 
living rm boasts coffered ceilings, stately fp & grand-scale 
windows. Adjoining library features built-in's w/ cozy fp & 
sunny sitting area. Formal dining rm is the ideal environment 
for entertaining.

901NRoxbury.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-412604

AN ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+6
1120 MAYTOR PL

$17,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Designed by Rex Lottery in 1961 & located in the finest 
section of Trousdale. Stunning steel & glass Mid-Century 
home completely remodeled w/the highest level of quality 
& respect for the architecture. Far behind gates w/park-like 
landscaping. Incredible living rm w/hi ceilings, gourmet 
chef's kitchen, large dining rm, office/media rm, beautiful 
master ste & more. Walls of glass all looking out to gorgeous 
views, an incredible backyard, swimming pool, reflecting 
ponds, & areas for entertaining.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#18-406850

EXPLOSIVE CITY & OCEAN VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Nancy Sanborn 310-777-2858

4+5
2461 BRIARCREST RD

$3,950,000 MODERN

Moments from the Golden Triangle of Beverly Hills situated 
on a premier B.H.P.O. street, this property offers unparalleled 
ocean AND downtown views. Wonderful opportunity to 
remodel this 5300 + sq ft home or develop the 28,200 sq ft 
view lot. Located above Trousdale Estates on a quiet cul-de-
sac w/expansive canyon, city, valley and ocean views. One 
of a kind opportunity to build your dream home, renovate or 
develop a luxury estate, the options are limitless. Trust Sale, 
no court confirmation req

www.SanbornTeam.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388064

RESTORED JOHN ELGIN WOOLF W/ 
PANORAMIC VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
David Yocum 310.560.6164

5+8
9360 READCREST DR

$9,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Meticulous year+ renovation – Views from every room.  Great 
entertainment flow with indoor/outdoor entertainment areas.   
The pool and entertainment deck areas offer truly unique 
Privacy and beautiful city views.  Once owned by John 
Woolf, this property reflects the grandeur of old Hollywood 
combined with today's amenities.

9360Readcrest.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-396872

REMODELED CONTEMPORARY WITH 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
J. Rey & S. Apelian 323-804-3400

5+6
9108 ALANDA PL

$8,488,000 CONTEMPORARY

A sophisticated, private Beverly Hills contemporary built 
primarily on one level, this entertainer’s home is newly and 
beautifully remodeled. Enjoys exquisite canyon and ocean 
views from spectacular living / dining / family room with 
disappearing walls. Island kitchen has breakfast area, Miele 
appliances, Italian-design cabinets. Master bedroom and 
spa-like bath open onto pool deck, with covered and open 
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
room, and additional den.

Dshwshe,Hood/Fn, Micro, Range/Ovn, Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-409602

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN 5BD/4.5BA SHOWPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+5
1035 WESTHOLME AVE

$3,945,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Contemporary Mediterranean 5BD/4.5BA 
Entertainer’s showpiece in the coveted Little Holmby 
neighborhood. Wonderfully updated w/ a desirable floor plan 
feat indoor/outdoor entertaining spaces, bright formal living 
room w/ fireplace, formal dining, Cook’s kitchen w/ island & 
SS Viking appliances, 2nd living w/ fireplace & French doors 
to pvt patio, oversized master suite up w/ his & her walk-in 
closets, 2 BRs on main level, 2 addtl BRs down & cedar wine 
cellar. Direct entry 2 car garage.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

18TH FLOOR CORNER UNIT IN THE 
STATELY CROWN TOWERS

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1801

$1,049,000 CONTEMPORARY

Crown Towers is a pure example of mid-century modernism 
in the heart of the Wilshire Corridor.  With 2 bedrooms and 
2 bathrooms, the owner has extensively and intelligently 
updated the spaces with hardwood floors, recessed lighting 
– new baths and Kitchen with top-end appliances. Master 
suite features walk-in closet, duel vanities and significant 
storage.  2-car parking, fitness center and pool complete this 
exceptional offering.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-387976

BEST BUY TOWN HOME IN CENTURY 
HILL!

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Lori Hashman Berris 310-880-3061

2+3
2258 CENTURY HL

$1,450,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning Contemporary Townhome in Century Hill. Fabulous 
interior location light & bright with Southern exposure. 
Large Living/Dining w/open floor plan, large outdoor patios, 
high ceilings & hardwood floors. Kitchen w/walk in pantry& 
breakfast area open to large atrium. Luxury master suite 
w/fireplace, balcony, built in desk &, bookshelves, 2 walk 
in closets. Lg 2nd bedroom suite w/ full bath. Lower level 
bonus & laundry room. 3 car private garage,5 pools, tennis, 
gym,clubhouse. 24hr guard gated

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open red12-2

MLS#18-397550

ICONIC LA TOUR

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Su-Z Schneider 310 779 3795

3+4
10380 WILSHIRE #1904

$3,250,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Views beyond compare from this amazing unit at iconic LA 
Tour. Resting high atop on the south side of the building 
there is a quiet zen-like atmosphere with spectacular views 
of the ocean and coastline, Century City, LA Country Club, 
and Downtown LA. Originally three bedrooms remodeled 
to two bedrooms and an office. The building's amenities 
include valet parking, concierge, pool, gym, library and so 
much more all at a fabulous price.

10380wilshireblvd11904.pacunion.la

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-411060

AMAZING SOUTH FACING UNIT IN THE 
HIGHLY COVETED LA TOUR BLDG

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Sam Shakerchi 310-525-0872

3+3.5
10380 WILSHIRE #804

$2,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Breathtaking views of the ocean, Century City, Downtown, 
& LA Country Club. 3bdr +3.5bth, 3190 sq ft, 8th floor unit 
w/ floor to ceiling windows. Also included are 2 separate 
storage rooms, 2 dedicated parking spaces, in-unit laundry 
room, & full service amenities which include 24-hour valet, 
security, concierge, pool, fitness room. BLDG does not allow 
Sunday Open's so bring your clients to this broker's open. 
Refreshments and Free Valet!

www.latour804.com

Refresh. rev11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#18-408294

CUSTOM BUILT MID-CENTURY IN 
PRIME UPPER KENTER!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J. Hancock / M. B. Woods (310)777-6351

4+3
919 N KENTER AVE

$2,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located on large lot, Spacious light filled LR w/ high vaulted 
ceilings, FP & bar, Dining Area & FR w/ FP, all opens to 
covered patio/pool/large grassy private yd w/ lovely mature 
trees.  Updated kitchen w/ stainless cooks stove & large 
brkfst area.  Excellent floorplan for entertaining/families.  
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
IN BRENTWOOD

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser (310) 314-7700

2+2
11634 GORHAM AVE #206

$625,000 TRADITIONAL

Do not miss this beautifully renovated top floor end-unit! 
This 2BR/2BA 757 sq. ft. condo is in the heart of Brentwood, 
and includes a large open floor plan with new appliances, 
quartz countertops, spacious living room, large bedrooms 
w/ plenty of closet space, new floors, fresh paint and private 
patio. Complex is beautifully landscaped, has lovely owners, 
secured entry, and is walking distance to San Vicente and 
its many shops, bars, cafes and restaurants. Conveniently 
located near Whole Foods.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

2+2
2569 KELTON AVE

$1,400,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Incredible opportunity to own a move in ready home with 
a guest home/ADU. Home features 2 bedrooms with the 
master suite being ensuite. Remodeled kitchen has new 
stainless-steel appliances, quartz countertops & cabinets. 
Wide plank wood flooring throughout the home & new 
gutters, air ducting, electrical wiring, interior/exterior doors, 
2 tankless water heaters,copper plumbing, waste lines, 
HVAC with Nest thermostat, built in BBQ & landscaping. The 
guest house/ADU is permitted and move in ready.

BBQ, range, dishwasher microwave, fridge

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-413640

3 BD 2 BA, BEVERLYWOOD HOA. PRIME 
LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Steven Geller 310-777-6237

3+2
9306 MONTE MAR DR

$1,949,000 1sty-RANCH

Charming 3 bedrooms + 2 bathrooms in primo location in 
the Beverlywood Homeowners Association. Set on a grassy 
knoll, this home has a center hall floor plan, large living room 
with fireplace and bay window, formal dining room, generous 
sized bedrooms, eat-in kitchen, & laundry room.The home 
features High Ceilings, Central A/C, Hardwood Floors (under 
the carpet), Security System, & Original Moldings, a large 
private grassy yard, & 2 car garage.

Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-403768

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

3+2
1552 S POINT VIEW ST

$1,500,000 SPANISH

Beverlywood Adj. Charming 3 bedroom 2 bath home with a 
4th room that can be used as a den. Spanish Style home is 
perfect for a family or investor to rebuild. Located on a quiet 
street in sought after Fair Crest Heights. Approx. 2,000 squ. 
ft home on 8,500 sq. ft. lot! Large backyard w/detached 
garage (possible Additional Dwelling Unit). RTI plans & 
permits for new construction of an approx. 4000 squ ft sfr. 
Close to Beverly Hills

Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

BRIGHT & SPACIOUS PENTHOUSE UNIT

WEA
Magali Bergher 310.409.8733

2+3
1167 ROXBURY DR, UNIT 304

$949,000 3sty-UNKNOWN

Spacious Penthouse unit located just S. of BH. Walking 
distance to Roxbury Park. This comfortable floor plan has 
2 large BD, each with its own BA.  Den opens up to the 
entertainment area, perfect also for an office or for guests 
as it has access to the 2nd BA.  The airy Master bedroom 
has 2 closet areas. Views of greenery from both bedrooms. 
Powder room. Side-by-side parking spaces. Storage. Pool. 
HOA Earthquake coverage.  Newer HVAC unit.

www.Roxbury90035.com

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-378666

DESERT CONNECTION
Saundra Renard

1+1
8787 SHOREHAM DR #1003

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

Tenant vacating!. Rare offering on an upper view floor on 
the quieter side of Shoreham Towers encompassing  hill and 
some city views to the Hollywood Sign. Owner  transformed 
the space by removing the large exterior bedroom window 
with a double paned sliding wall of glass with it's own 
private balcony with  increasing the airiness of this large 
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
natural light and ocean breezes.  Highlights include brand 
new flooring and base molding, kitchen w/ Quartz counter 
tops, Subway tiled back splash and new cabinetry. The 
bathrooms have been recently updated w/ Subway tiling and 
new vanities/fixtures.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-412826

NORTH OF WILSHIRE CONDO

HERITAGE REALTY
Bonnie Burke 310-422-6684

2+2
1007 20TH ST #7

$895,000 TRADITIONAL

Very desirable North of Wilshire location, a few blocks to 
Montana Avenue, spacious condo with open floor plan, 
freshly painted, new carpets, plantation shutters, stainless 
steel appliances, single level with patio off living room, tree 
lined street, probate sale, no court confirmation required.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-327102

REDUCED TO SELL! OCEAN FACING 
CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

3+2
311 OCEAN AVE #104

$1,875,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy stunning ocean views from this sophisticated 3BD 
/ 2BA condo, a full story above street level. This pristine 
remodeled unit is perfect for indoor/outdoor living & 
entertaining. Open floor plan w/ travertine floors, marble 
baths,gourmet kitchen. Fireplace in living room. Ocean views 
from kitchen/living/dining/master bedroom;all w/access to a 
huge patio via multiple sliding glass doors. 2 side-by-side 
pkg spaces, storage, controlled access bldg.

www.311oceanave104.com

Refresh. rev11-2 671/C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-410564

PRIME PALISADES RIVIERA 4 
BEDROOM + OFFICE & 4 BATH

CB BHS
Jennifer Kleinert 310-418-7054

4+4
632 AMALFI DR

$6,450,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Perfect indoor/outdoor entertaining home w/ sweeping 
panoramic views across the canyon. Spacious LR w/ 
fireplace that opens up to the beautiful pool, terrace & lawn. 
Large formal DR. Light and bright gourmet kitchen w/ granite 
counter tops. Master suite offers vaulted ceiling, spacious 
bathroom & his/her walk-in closets. 3 additional bedrooms. 
Stunning marble, tiles & custom shutters throughout the 
home. Circular driveway & 3 car fully finished garage. Also 
available for lease: $25,000/month.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-408712

VIEWS!!!

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas (310) 874-1423

3+3
221 TRANQUILLO RD

$2,399,000 RANCH

Great Castellammare 3 bedroom 3 bath ranch style home.  
This 2,093 sq ft home has beautiful ocean and mountain 
views and sits on a large 7,131, sq ft lot.  Home has AC and 
newer sewer line.  Hot tub and spacious deck on 1 level of 
yard and grassy lower on level yard.  This home is ready 
to move in or for those looking to do some remodeling.  
Excellent value for the area!

WWW.221TRANQUILLO.COM

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#18-411888

IF YOU DON’T LIKE STAIRS...CHECK 
OUT THIS HOUSE!

BHHS PAC PAL
Cecile Billauer 310-283-8811

4+4.5
16658 CALLE BRITTANY

$2,395,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Serene and Tranquil Setting in Gated Peninsula Cul-de-Sac. 
NO STAIRS from Street to Entry & thu-out main level with Mtn 
& Ocean Views . Move-in ready 4 bd + 4.5 ba. Light, Bright 
& Airy with Soaring Ceilings, LR w/ FP, DR, Eat in Cook's 
kitchen, 1 en-suite bdrm, & laundry rm. Lower level includes 
3 addt’l bdrms & 3 ba, including spacious master suite plus 
Open FR/ Den/ Office. 3 car garage. Membership to SUMMIT 
Club w/ Pool, Tennis, Basketball, Gym, Playground +. Don’t 
miss this opportunity!

Wheelchair Accessible to Main Level

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-392294

PRICE CHANGE

COLDWELL BANKER
Holly Davis 310-230-7377

5+4.5
1817 MICHAEL LN

$2,259,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Situated in the gated Palisades Tennis Estates, this 5 
bedroom, 4 ½ bath Cape Cod offers privacy & security. Three 
fireplaces, vaulted ceilings & gourmet kitchen w/ stainless 
steel appliances. Three car garage w/ workshop & private 
backyard w/ a glimpse of the mountains. Includes two zone 
air conditioning & fully owned solar system w/ two electric 
car chargers. Enjoy 3 tennis courts, sports court, pool & spa. 
Great opportunity for a family to enjoy within this 14 home 
resort style community.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#18-388026

VIEW DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
ON NEARLY 2/3 ACRE

COMPASS
Melissa Ellis 310-963-9826

3+2
16116 ANOKA DR

$6,495,000 MID-CENTURY

A view to build a dream on! Breathtaking views in every 
direction. Whitewater to Palos Verdes, Queen's Necklace, 
Pacific Ocean, Catalina Island, City Lights, Jetliner, Santa 
Monica Mountains, Canyon and Tree Top Views from main 
level of this mid-century home but also beautiful ocean and 
greenery views from the second level down as well with the 
opportunity to expand and take advantage of all the natural 
beauty.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388242

TRADITIONAL HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth Woods 310-571-1358

4+4
1238 VILLA WOODS DR

$4,495,000 RANCH

A Traditional home in Will Rodgers historic state park 
neighbourhood. This peaceful cul-de-sac has access to 
the park with it's beautiful hiking trails up to Inspiration 
Point and the famous polo fields. A large light-filled living 
and dining room w/ high beamed ceilings, hardwood floors 
and charming fireplace. The kitchen opens to the spacious 
family room with fireplace opening to a private tree lined 
grassy yard. Close to the newly opened Caruso shops and 
restaurants in the Palisades Village.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-405970

GORGEOUS HOME WITH MUST SEE 
OCEAN VIEW!

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

4+4
1576 CHASTAIN PARKWAY

$2,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Frml Entry. LR w/fp & built-ins. Elegant Dining Rm. Gorgeous 
kitchen. Huge Fam Rm w/fp, wetbar & Frch Drs to yard. 
Large Mstr Ste w/FP & Frch Drs to Balcony. Mstr Bathrm w/
double sinks vanity, spa tub, huge shower, bidet & walk-in 
closet. 2nd BR Ste w/3 closets, balcony & Bathrm. 2 add'l 
BR's w/full bathrm. Yard w/Built-In BBQ, artificial turf. 
Recess lighting, alcoves, 3 zoned air/heat, custom window 
treatments, shutters, built-in speaker, sec sys, hardwd, 
marble, carpet & tiled floors.

Summit Club-pool-spa-tennis-gym & more!

Open rev11-2 630 G1

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-409326

IN THE HEART OF PALISADES VILLAGE

SOTHEBY'S
Respondek / Mollica 310-488-4400

2+2
860 HAVERFORD AVE #306

$1,350,000 1sty-SPANISH

Level entry at rear of building is half a block from Gelson's 
& one block to Village. Easy living & great for entertaining 
with an open floor plan from kitchen into dining room, 
living room, & balcony. Kitchen has granite counter tops. 
Luxurious Master Suite w/ generous walk in closet. Only 20 
units in this beautiful complex built in 2002. Come enjoy all 
the Palisades has to offer from restaurants, shops, beaches, 
hiking trails, parks, and yes...even a new movie theater, all 
at your doorstep!

Move-in ready, single level condo

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-403496

JOIN US FOR HOLIDAY TREATS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Carolyn Johnson 310-230-3734

2+2
15510 W SUNSET #102

$1,195,000 FRENCH

This charming condominium is in the heart of the Pacific 
Palisades village. One block to the village entertainment and 
shopping complex. The unit faces Haverford Avenue. 2BD 
and 2BA.  Exquisite new custom hardwood floors, fireplace, 
LIGHT FILLED rooms, high ceilings.  French doors with Juliet 
balconies and tree top views. Master bedroom and bath with 
walk-in closet, dual sinks, and a spa tub.Private second 
bedroom and bath. W/D in unit. No stairs to the unit from the 
garage. Two parking spaces.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Intrcm,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Refresh. rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#18-413608

REMODELED SPANISH HOME W/ 
GUEST HOUSE IN WEST ADAMS

COMPASS
Tia Hughes 310-651-8453

4+3
2938 S VICTORIA AVE

$1,149,000 SPANISH

Beautifully Redesigned Spanish Home W/ Mexican Saltillo 
Tiled Walkway, Talavera Tiles Around Front Windows. 
Spacious Floor Plan Opens To A Gorgeous Kitchen With 
Custom Cabinetry, Peninsula Breakfast Bar, Cast-Iron Sink, 
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